Million USD

NEW ZEALAND

Table 4. Other commercial services

Exports

Imports

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2006

2007

2008

2009 2010

World
EU27
Euro area

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel!
Italy
Japan
Korea
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Colombia
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

1579

488

37

94
312

49

1875

547

40

114
416

60

21

1997

590

38

114
491

22

58

1677

540

10
12

32

113
517

21

7

28

592

13

14

32

128
556

66

54

2601

819

13
32

30
23

73

23

185
545

47

64

3026

918

32

45

85

65

32
193
670

48

70

3386
1030

1
18

32
44

82

81

37

232
743

39
15

153

2965 3240

1010 1066

21 28

47 40

50 63

M 76

82 101

38 39

202 192
666 660

24 25

47 46
26 38

130 94

.. Not available; ¢ Confidential data
Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/tisp/20121112/a616,

http://metalinks.oecd.org/tisp/20121112/4016 and http://metalinks.oecd.org/tisp/20121112/82a3.
Disclaimer: http://oe.cd/disclaimer
1. Information on data for Israel: http://oe.cd/israel-disclaimer.
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